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B.COM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE
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Please fill the below details (1 Minimum and 10 Maximum)
*Required
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1.

Subject Name: *

Mark only one oval.

B.COM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE OFFERED:

General Profeciency and communicative English
Kannada

Hindi

Konkani

Business Economics

Financial Accounting |

Principles of Management

Business statistics and Mathematics |
Constitution of India

Money and public Finance

Financial Accounting Il

Modern Banking

Business statistics and Mathematics |l

Human Rights, Gender Equity & Environmental Studies

International Trade & Finance |
Financial Accounting Il

Cost and Management accounting |
Business Taxation 1

International Trade & Finance |l
Financial Accounting IV

Cost and Management accounting Il
Business Taxation Il

Business Law

Modern Marketing

Financial Management |

Financial Accounting V

Cost and Management Accounting I
Business Taxation I

Indian Corporate Law

Auditina
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Option 31
Financial Management II
Financial Accounting VI

Cost & Management Accounting IV

Business Taxation IV

2. 1. The teacher was regular to all classes. *

Mark only one oval.

3. 2. Teacher was punctual. *

Mark only one oval.

4. 3. Sufficient time was given for the completion of assignment. *

Mark only one oval.
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5. 4. Course objectives and outcomes were explained initially. *

Mark only one oval.

6. 5. Concepts were explained using innovative techniques of teaching. *

Mark only one oval.

7. 6. Students are involved in classroom learning and doubts cleared. *

Mark only one oval.

8. 7. Adequate example and explanation was given. *

Mark only one oval.
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9. 8.Feedback on performance after each test, assignment was quick. *

Mark only one oval.

10. 9. Class discipline was well maintained. *

Mark only one oval.

11.  10. Rules for assignments were explained and evaluation was fair. *

Mark only one oval.

12. 11. Classroom teaching increased my interest in the subject. *

Mark only one oval.
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13. 12. The course made me work hard. *

Mark only one oval.

14. 13. Overall teaching and interaction. *

Mark only one oval.

15. 14. My satisfaction with the course is *

Mark only one oval.
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COURSE OFFERED:

645 responses

Publish analytics
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@ Business statistics and Mathe...

2
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15V

1. The teacher was regular to all classes.

645 responses
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2. Teacher was punctual.

645 responses

600
425 (65.9%
400
200
77 (11.9%)
16 (25%) 8 (12%) 2(03%) 4 (06%) (114 2.2%)25 G.9%
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3. Sufficient time was given for the completion of assignment.
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400
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0
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4. Course objectives and outcomes were explained initially.
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. 62 (9.6%)8 (12:1%)
15.(2:3%)12 (19%) 5 (0.8%) 6 (0.0%) 15 (23%)18 (2.8%)29 (4.5%)
|
0

5. Concepts were explained using innovative techniques of teaching.

645 responses
400

1%
300
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6. Students are involved in classroom learning and doubts cleared.

645 responses
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100 67 (10.4%)71 (11%)
16 (2.5%) 8 (1]2%) 6 (o_lg%) 1 (1.7%) 18 (2.8%) 21 (3.3%) 34 (3:3%)
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7. Adequate example and explanation was given.

645 responses

400
300
200
100 70 (10.9%79 (12.2%)
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0
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8. Feedback on performance after each test, assignment was quick.
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0
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9. Class discipline was well maintained.
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10. Rules for assignments were explained and evaluation was fair.

645 responses
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11. Classroom teaching increased my interest in the subject.

645 responses
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12. The course made me work hard.
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13. Overall teaching and interaction.
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14. My satisfaction with the course is
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1.

Subject Name: *

Mark only one oval.

BBA STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE OFFERED:

General Proficiency and Communicative English

Kannada

Hindi

Principles Of Economics
Business Organization
Accounting-I

Principles Of Management
Constitution of India
Managerial Economics
Business Environment and
Accounting-lIl

Managerial Communicatio
Human rights , Gender Equ
Business Mathematics
Business Economics
Commercial Law
Marketing Management
Income Tax

Corporate Accounting |

Entrepreneurship

n

ity & Environmental Studies

Banking Theory and Practice

Fundamentals of Financial

Management

Computer Applications in Management

Human Resource Management

Corporate Accounting Il
Organisational Behaviour
Project Management

Export Management

Cost and Management Accounting |

Financial management

Marketina Manaaement
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i siiig st =i

Human Resource Management
Company Law

Investment Management

Cost & Management Accounting Il
Auditing

Project

2. 1. The teacher was regular to all classes. *

Mark only one oval.

3. 2. Teacher was punctual. *

Mark only one oval.

4. 3. Sufficient time was given for the completion of assignment. *

Mark only one oval.
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5. 4. Course objectives and outcomes were explained initially. *

Mark only one oval.

6. 5. Concepts were explained using innovative techniques of teaching. *

Mark only one oval.

7. 6. Students are involved in classroom learning and doubts cleared. *

Mark only one oval.

8. 7. Adequate example and explanation was given. *

Mark only one oval.
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9. 8.Feedback on performance after each test, assignment was quick. *

Mark only one oval.

10. 9. Class discipline was well maintained. *

Mark only one oval.

11.  10. Rules for assignments were explained and evaluation was fair. *

Mark only one oval.

12. 11. Classroom teaching increased my interest in the subject. *

Mark only one oval.
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13. 12. The course made me work hard. *

Mark only one oval.

14. 13. Overall teaching and interaction. *

Mark only one oval.

15. 14. My satisfaction with the course is *

Mark only one oval.
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BBA STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE
OFFERED:

85 responses
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2. Teacher was punctual.
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3. Sufficient time was given for the completion of assignment.
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4. Course objectives and outcomes were explained initially.
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5. Concepts were explained using innovative techniques of teaching.
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6. Students are involved in classroom learning and doubts cleared.
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7. Adequate example and explanation was given.
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8. Feedback on performance after each test, assignment was quick.
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10. Rules for assignments were explained and evaluation was fair.
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11. Classroom teaching increased my interest in the subject.
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12. The course made me work hard.
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13. Overall teaching and interaction.
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14. My satisfaction with the course is
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